
Ladies v Gents 4th June Sunday 2.00pm 

Club Triples 2nd July - (new date) Sunday 2:00pm 

Two Wood Comp 30th July Sunday 2:00pm 

BBQ 6th August Sunday 1:30pm 

Boat Trip 24th August Thursday 
 

Presidents Day 27th August Sunday 2:00pm 

Finals Day 10th September Sunday 2:00pm 

Finals Day Overflow 17th September Sunday 2:00pm 

Candle Light Game Charity Event 22nd Sept Friday 6:00pm 

Presentation Evening Clubhouse 27th October Friday 6.00pm 

Xmas Dinner 15th December Friday 7:00pm 

 


